Resultado Final L4S3 - Doutorado

# | Inscricao

1 | 356
2 |17
3 |24
4 61
5 172
6 |94
7 1102
8 | 141
9 169
10 | 173
11 | 217
12 | 230

Nome

Adilson Santana de Carvalho
Alyne Mendes Caldas

Ana Luisa Vogado de Oliveira
Carlos Alberto Rosal de Avila
Cidjan Santarém Brito

Eduarda Moraes Chacon Rosas
Elias Candido da Nobrega Neto
Henrique Porto de Castro
JOAO PEDRO DE SOUZA MELLO
Julia Vitdria Scartezini da Silva
LUCIANO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA

Marcio Flavio Mafra Leal

Nota Final

6.00

7.25

9.18

9.30

6.00

9.38

10.00

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.25

SumM 105.35



